Current Search:- Place of Receipt : NEW YORK, NY to Destination : YOKOHAMA
Closing AT Closing IMO

Vessel Name

HYUNDAI DRIVE
HYUNDAI HOPE
ONE MINATO

HMM GARNET
HYUNDAI SMART
HYUNDAI AMBITION
MADRID EXPRESS
AIN SNAN EXPRESS

VoyNr

050w
053w
022w
001W
040w
039W
017w
032w

POR
03/04/2024

03/13/2024
03/19/2024
03/25/2024
04/08/2024
04/15/2024
04/22/2024
04/30/2024

Sailing

03/11/2024
03/21/2024
03/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/16/2024
04/23/2024
04/30/2024
05/07/2024

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

Place Of
Receipt

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

Port Of Loading

NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ
NEWARK, NJ

Hub

TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Port Of
Destination

YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA

05/09/2024
05/28/2024
05/24/2024
06/07/2024
06/15/2024
06/21/2024
06/28/2024
07/05/2024

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

Port/Port

59
68
59
66
60
59
59
59

TT
Closing/Port

66
76
66
74
68
67
67
66




